 Kari-Out® TerraSmart™ Boxes are:
INTRODUCING KARI-OUT®
Featuring a dependable construction
made with 40% less plastic than
comparable plastic containers,
this item is a wonderful addition to
venues looking to reduce their
carbon footprint.
It's also built for both hot and
cold applications, adding to
its enhanced versatility.
Microwaveable up
to 250ºF (121ºC).
Our Kari-Out® TerraSmart™
containers offer great
moisture and grease
resistance.
Perfect alternative to foam products!
TERRASMARTTM
Disposable and
Hygenic
Grease and
Moisture Resistance
Microwave
Safe
Recyclable
kariout.com
@karioutco
@kariout_co
linkedin.com/company/kari-out-co.
1.800.433.8799
520 White Plains Road, 6th Floor
Tarrytown, NY 10591
Kari-Out is committed to providing the tools and support needed.
Contact us now to learn more!
Item # Description Item Dimensions PackCase Dimensions TI:HI
KT0206 TerraSmart 206 Hinged 1-compt White 9.00L X 6.50W X 2.80H 18.25L X 9.50W X 13.25H 10 5 15010:5
KT0206B TerraSmart 206 Hinged 1-compt Black 9.00L X 6.50W X 2.80H 18.25L X 9.50W X 13.25H 10 5 15010:5
KT0288 TerraSmart 288 Hinged Sml 3-compt 7.88L X 8.00W X 2.88H 18.31L X 7.87W X 15.75H 12 4 15012:4
KT0993B TerraSmart 993 Hinge 9x9 3-compt Black 9.00L X 9.00W 24.00L X 9.00W X 18.50H 15010:4
KT0993W TerraSmart 993 Hinge 9x9 3-compt White 9.00L X 9.00W 24.00L X 9.00W X 18.50H 15010:4
KT993SB TerraSmart 993 Hinge 9x9 1-compt Black 9.00L X 9.00W 24.00L X 9.00W X 18.50H 15010:4
KT993SW TerraSmart 993 Hinge 9x9 1-compt White 9.00L X 9.00W 24.00L X 9.00W X 18.50H 15010:4
KT0225B TerraSmart 225 Hinge 6X6 1-compt Black 6.00L X 6.00W 18.00L X 12.13W X 12.20H 25012:4
KT0225W TerraSmart 225 Hinge 6X6 1-compt White 6.00L X 6.00W 18.00L X 12.13W X 12.20H 25012:4
KT0883B TerraSmart 883 Hinge 8x8 3-compt Black 8.00L X 8.00W 22.24L X 8.00W X 16.63H 15012:4
KT0883W TerraSmart 883 Hinge 8x8 3-compt White 8.00L X 8.00W 22.24L X 8.00W X 16.63H 15012:4
KT883SB TerraSmart 883 Hinge 8x8 1-compt Black 8.00L X 8.00W 22.24L X 8.00W X 16.63H 15012:4
KT883SW TerraSmart 883 Hinge 8x8 1-compt White 8.00L X 8.00W 22.24L X 8.00W X 16.63H 15010:4
KT1900W TerraSmart 9" Plate White 9.00 Diameter 17.75L X 9.25W X 9.25H 40010:5
*All set up dimensions are in inches
Choose from Different Sizes
to Meet your Needs!